TO 2561#40106#16509 P.02/04

Docket No.: 40106/16509 & 40106/16555

CRM PTO-1595 (Modified)	ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
	PATENTS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office	
P06/REV02	<b>. . .</b>	<b>T</b>	
Tab settings + + + To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents ar	nd Trademarks: Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MicroSense of St. Louis, L.L.C.	2. Name and address of re	ecewing party(les).	
	Name: MicroSense Inte	ernational, L.L.C.	
	Internal Address:	,,,,,,,	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yes 🛛 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Assignment     Merge		Delmar Boulevard	
	ge of NameCity: St. Louis	State: MOZIP: 63043	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Execution Date: 11/22/99 (MO Secy. of State, E	Eff. Date) Additional name(s) & addres	ss(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No	
If this document is being filed together with a A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/100,295 09/143,258	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additic	onal numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🖄 No	· ·	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	condence 6. Total number of applic	cations and patents involved:	
Name: Gregory E. Upchurch, Reg. No. 28,48	82 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	1):\$ <u>80.00</u>	
Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLC	Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited	cess or insufficlency should be d to deposit account	
	Authorized to be c	charged to deposit account	
Street Address: One Firstar Plaza	8. Deposit account numb	per:	
City: St. Louis State: MO	20-0823		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
<ul> <li>9, Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the of the original document.</li> <li>Dennis J. Donahue, III, Reg. No. 43591</li> </ul>	e foregoing information is true and correct an	nd any attached copy is a true copy 4/18/00	
Name of Person Signing	Signature s including cover sheet, attachments, and docum	PATENT Date Tent: 10684 FRAME: 0865	

FRAME: 0866

## Business Entity with Charter Number LC0013410

Name MICROSENSE INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C.

Street Business Type Status Date Registration Date Expiration Date	Domestic Limited Liability Comp 06/19/1997 06/19/1997 12/31/2027	any State Curre	y/State/Zip e of Business Status nt Name Date	MO <u>A</u> 11/22/1999		
Agent Information						
Name Mayer S Klein Street 7777 Bonhomme Ave 24th Fl		Authorization Date City/State/Zip	05/15/1998 Clayton, MO	63105		

## Name History for the Business Entity with Charter Number LC0013410

Name Effective DateName111/22/1999MICROSENSE INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C.206/19/1997MICROSENSE OF ST. LOUIS, L.L.C.				
A	Active			
	Additional Status Codes			
AC	Active New corporation			
ACD	Active New Corporation but filed Articles of Dissolution			
ACV	Active New Corporation which has filed a Revocation of Dissolution			
AG	Active and in Good Standing: filed Annual Report			
AGD	Active but filed Articles of Dissolution			
AQ	Active after reviving a previous expiration			
AR	Active after filing Articles of Rescission			
D/B/A	Foreign Parent State Name			
DA	Administratively Dissolved for failure to maintain a Registered Agent			
DF	Administratively Dissolved for failure to file an Annual Report			
DFS	Administratively Dissolved for failure to (1) file an Annual Report and (2) file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes			
DQ	Administratively Dissolved due to Expiration			
DS	Administratively Dissolved for failure to file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes			
DT	Administratively Dissolved due to fraud			
DV	Filed Articles of Voluntary Dissolution			
FA	Forfcited for failure to maintain a Registered Agent			
FF	Forfcited for failure to file an Annual Report			
FFA	Forfeited for failure to (1) file an Annual Report and (2) maintain a Registered Agent			
FFO	Forfeited for failure to (1) file an Annual Report and (2) file a Foreign Affidavit			
FFOS	Forfeited for failure to (1) file an Annual Report (2) file a Foreign Affidavit and (3) file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes			
FFS	Forfeited for failure to (1) file an Annual Report and (2) file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes			
FFSO	Forfeited for failure to (1) file an Annual Report (2) file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes and (3) file a Foreign Affidavit			
FO	Forfeited for failure to file a Foreign Affidavit			
FOS	Forfeited for failure to (1) file a Foreign Affidavit and (2) file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes			
FS	Forfeited for failure to file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes			
FSF	Forfeited for failure to (1) file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes and (2) file an Annual Report			
FSFO				
FSO	Forfeited for failure to (1) file a Franchise Tax Report and/or pay Franchise Taxes and (2) file a Foreign Affidavit			
FT	Forfeited due to fraud			
FTS	Forfeited (1) due to fraud and (2) for failure to file a Franchise Tax Report and REEL: 010684 FRAM			



Rebecca McDowell Cook, Secretary of State P.O. Box 778, Jefferson City, Mo. 65102

**Corporation** Division

## Amendment of Articles of Organization

(Submit in duplicate with filling fee of \$25)

1. The name of the limited liability company is: MicroSense of St. Louis, L.L.C.

2. The effective date of this document is the date it is filed by the Secretary of State of Missouri, unless a future date is indicated, as follows:

(Date may not be more than 90	clarys after the filling date in this office)
Such data of commence that required this amendment	November 10, 1999
State date of occurrence that required this amendment:	Mopth/Day/Yesr
(Check as applicable) This amendment is required to b	
had not been so previously vested.	vested in one or more managers where management
management of the limited liability company is where management was previously so vested.	no longer vested in one or more managers
XXXa change in the name of the limited liability co	
$\Box$ a change in the time set for in the articles of or	ganization for the limited liability company to dissolve.
The articles of organization are hereby amended as fo	llows:
Article One: The name of the limited	liability company is: MicroSense
International, L.L.C.	_
XEXauthorized under the operating agreement required to be filed under the provisions of RSI In affirmation thereof, the facts stated abo	
Mart	Authorized signature
	Authorized signature
	Authorized signature
	<u>_</u>
LC-12 (12-94)	
· · · · · · ·	
878. 9 828. 0 N	APT.17. 2000 12:00PM MICROSENSE OF ST LOUIS



## PATENT REEL: 010684 FRAME::0867\*\*\*

**RECORDED: 04/18/2000**